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Questions

When Sir Syed Ahmed Khan went to London with his son?

Justic Ameer Ali formed which of the following organizations?

Hindu-Muslim riots of Kohat occurred in which of the following years?

In which city the Hindu Muslim riots were erupted?

Where was the headquarter of the Khilafat Committee?

Answers Choice

. 1867
1869
1871
1877

Indian Association

Muhammad Political Organization
Central Muhammad Association

. All India Muslim League

1922
1923
1924
1925

Multan

. Sarharpur
Kohat

D. Delhi

OW>r DOWP DO®mP TOTP

A. Delhi
B. Agra
C. Bombay
D. Karachi



