

NAT II Physical Science Pak Studies

_		
Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	When Sir Syed Ahmed Khan went to London with his son?	A. 1867 B. 1869 C. 1871 D. 1877
2	Justic Ameer Ali formed which of the following organizations?	A. Indian Association B. Muhammad Political Organization C. Central Muhammad Association D. All India Muslim League
3	Hindu-Muslim riots of Kohat occurred in which of the following years?	A. 1922 B. 1923 C. 1924 D. 1925
4	In which city the Hindu Muslim riots were erupted?	A. Multan B. Sarharpur C. Kohat D. Delhi
5	Where was the headquarter of the Khilafat Committee?	A. Delhi B. Agra C. Bombay D. Karachi